
Banmankhi - New Delhi Special Fare AC Festival Special/X04015 - ACExp - NR 
BNKI/Banmankhi Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 

25h 50m - 1294 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BNKI Banmankhi Junction 17:30 0 1 0 66 49 ECR
2 DMH Dauram Madhepura 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 42 64 49 ECR
3 SHC Saharsa Junction 18:30 18:50 20m 1 63 63 43 ECR
4 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 19:06 19:08 2m 1 80 49 39 ECR
5 KGG Khagaria Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 114 92 39 ECR
6 BGS Begusarai 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 154 46 42 ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 170 61 48 ECR
8 SPJ Samastipur Junction 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 220 68 47 ECR
9 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 273 65 57 ECR
10 HJP Hajipur Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 326 36 55 ECR
11 CPR Chhapra Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 0 2 386 92 58 NER
12 SV Siwan Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 447 56 69 NER
13 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 566 61 84 NER
14 GD Gonda Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 718 52 105 NER
15 STP Sitapur Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 877 35 136 NER
16 BE Bareilly Junction 14:35 14:37 2m 0 2 1038 58 169 NR
17 MB Moradabad Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 0 2 1129 55 193 NR
18 NDLS New Delhi 19:20 0 2 1294 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (22:49)

May 22 2024 (22:49)

1

1


